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All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Thor Nerud 1 Mile M 59 9:18 0:09:20 0:09:18

2 Harrison Vyhnalek 1 Mile M 110 9:28 0:09:28 0:09:28

3 Boone Smith 1 Mile M 84 10:45 0:10:46 0:10:45

4 Kasen Fuller 1 Mile M 38 12:24 0:12:28 0:12:24

5 Payton Zoubek 1 Mile M 122 12:59 0:13:01 0:12:58

6 Paxton Behrens 1 Mile M 6 13:25 0:13:28 0:13:25

7 Brent Zoubek 1 Mile M 126 16:07 0:16:17 0:16:07

8 Dillon Nerud 1 Mile M 61 16:16 0:16:22 0:16:15

9 Lyle Weber 1 Mile M 113 16:25 0:16:33 0:16:25

10 Eric Stehlik 1 Mile M 90 16:48 0:16:57 0:16:48

11 Declan Finner 1 Mile M 31 17:05 0:17:09 0:17:04

12 Todd Finner 1 Mile M 32 17:06 0:17:10 0:17:05

13 Mark Bleach 1 Mile M 9 19:54 0:20:07 0:19:54

14 Trenten Volk 1 Mile M 105 19:52 0:20:12 0:19:52

15 Brigham Stutzman 1 Mile M 96 20:08 0:20:17 0:20:08

16 Kyle Vrtiska 1 Mile M 108 20:10 0:20:33 0:20:10

17 A.j. Novak 1 Mile M 63 20:15 0:20:34 0:20:15

18 Jacob Novak 1 Mile M 64 20:21 0:20:37 0:20:20

19 Matt Steuk 1 Mile M 92 20:30 0:20:41 0:20:29

20 Calvin Gibbons 1 Mile M 131 22:12 0:22:36 0:22:12

21 Matthew Pracheil 1 Mile M 76 23:43 0:23:57 0:23:43

22 Terry Smith 1 Mile M 88 23:48 0:23:57 0:23:47

All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kelli Hromek 1 Mile F 44 9:34 0:09:34 0:09:34

2 Adysen Ziemann 1 Mile F 118 12:06 0:12:10 0:12:06

3 Baylor Behrens 1 Mile F 5 12:05 0:12:10 0:12:05

4 Atley Zoubek 1 Mile F 123 12:05 0:12:11 0:12:05

5 Brynlee Ziemann 1 Mile F 119 13:06 0:13:09 0:13:05

6 Jenelle Ziemann 1 Mile F 117 13:06 0:13:10 0:13:06

7 Cindy Winterfeld 1 Mile F 115 13:33 0:13:38 0:13:33

8 Kelly Brummett 1 Mile F 16 15:23 0:15:25 0:15:23

9 Julie Behrens 1 Mile F 4 15:20 0:15:27 0:15:20

10 Amanda Easley 1 Mile F 27 15:27 0:15:30 0:15:27

11 Julie Reetz 1 Mile F 79 15:26 0:15:31 0:15:25

12 Bre Degon 1 Mile F 25 15:29 0:15:34 0:15:29

13 Shelby Tachovsky 1 Mile F 98 15:28 0:15:34 0:15:28

14 Jacee Zoubek 1 Mile F 124 16:11 0:16:16 0:16:10

15 Brenda Nerud 1 Mile F 60 16:16 0:16:22 0:16:15

16 Lindsey Zoubek 1 Mile F 125 16:15 0:16:23 0:16:15

17 Cathy Weber 1 Mile F 112 16:25 0:16:33 0:16:25

18 Linda Easley 1 Mile F 26 16:51 0:16:56 0:16:51

19 Carol Olson 1 Mile F 66 16:47 0:16:57 0:16:47

20 Judy Vyhnalek 1 Mile F 111 17:58 0:18:03 0:17:58

21 Tammie Filipi 1 Mile F 30 17:54 0:18:03 0:17:54

22 Abigail Zoubek 1 Mile F 120 17:54 0:18:07 0:17:54

23 Christine Zoubek 1 Mile F 121 17:54 0:18:09 0:17:54

24 Ashley Looper 1 Mile F 50 18:56 0:18:58 0:18:56

25 Autumn Palky 1 Mile F 68 18:59 0:18:59 0:18:59

26 Jamie Vyhnalek 1 Mile F 109 18:49 0:19:00 0:18:49

27 Shelby Workman 1 Mile F 116 18:50 0:19:03 0:18:50

28 Karen Bruns 1 Mile F 17 19:57 0:20:08 0:19:57

29 Samantha Novak 1 Mile F 65 19:53 0:20:12 0:19:52

30 Krystal Novak 1 Mile F 62 19:55 0:20:13 0:19:55

31 Ashley Stutzman 1 Mile F 95 20:10 0:20:14 0:20:10



Results

 

 

 

 

 

2/2

 

All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

32 Haley Stutzman 1 Mile F 97 20:17 0:20:18 0:20:17

33 Cheri Chalupa 1 Mile F 20 20:07 0:20:21 0:20:07

34 Vicky Parks 1 Mile F 69 20:13 0:20:25 0:20:12

35 Peg Bergmeyer 1 Mile F 8 20:11 0:20:25 0:20:10

36 Melanie Hooper 1 Mile F 43 20:15 0:20:26 0:20:15

37 Hadley Brandt 1 Mile F 12 20:19 0:20:27 0:20:19

38 Baila Brandt 1 Mile F 14 20:23 0:20:31 0:20:23

39 Katelyn Vrtiska 1 Mile F 107 20:13 0:20:32 0:20:13

40 Laurie Moore 1 Mile F 55 20:25 0:20:35 0:20:25

41 Erykah Moore 1 Mile F 56 20:27 0:20:36 0:20:27

42 Ally Volk 1 Mile F 106 20:18 0:20:37 0:20:18

43 Karen Sokolik 1 Mile F 89 20:18 0:20:37 0:20:18

44 Lou Hajek 1 Mile F 40 21:50 0:22:08 0:21:49

45 Teresa Hunt 1 Mile F 45 21:55 0:22:09 0:21:54

46 Steph Brandt 1 Mile F 11 22:21 0:22:29 0:22:20

47 Karen Smith 1 Mile F 87 22:23 0:22:31 0:22:23

48 Jamie Jackson 1 Mile F 130 22:10 0:22:34 0:22:10

49 Annie Smith 1 Mile F 83 23:47 0:23:56 0:23:46

50 Embry Brandt 1 Mile F 13 23:46 0:23:56 0:23:45

51 Cassie Pracheil 1 Mile F 75 23:43 0:23:57 0:23:42
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All races (male) 13-25

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Dillon Nerud 1 Mile M 61 16:16 0:16:22 0:16:15

All races (male) 26-35

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Todd Finner 1 Mile M 32 17:06 0:17:10 0:17:05

2 Kyle Vrtiska 1 Mile M 108 20:10 0:20:33 0:20:10

3 A.j. Novak 1 Mile M 63 20:15 0:20:34 0:20:15

4 Matt Steuk 1 Mile M 92 20:30 0:20:41 0:20:29

5 Calvin Gibbons 1 Mile M 131 22:12 0:22:36 0:22:12

6 Matthew Pracheil 1 Mile M 76 23:43 0:23:57 0:23:43

All races (male) 36-45

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brent Zoubek 1 Mile M 126 16:07 0:16:17 0:16:07

All races (male) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Thor Nerud 1 Mile M 59 9:18 0:09:20 0:09:18

2 Harrison Vyhnalek 1 Mile M 110 9:28 0:09:28 0:09:28

3 Boone Smith 1 Mile M 84 10:45 0:10:46 0:10:45

4 Kasen Fuller 1 Mile M 38 12:24 0:12:28 0:12:24

5 Paxton Behrens 1 Mile M 6 13:25 0:13:28 0:13:25

6 Declan Finner 1 Mile M 31 17:05 0:17:09 0:17:04

7 Trenten Volk 1 Mile M 105 19:52 0:20:12 0:19:52

8 Brigham Stutzman 1 Mile M 96 20:08 0:20:17 0:20:08

9 Jacob Novak 1 Mile M 64 20:21 0:20:37 0:20:20

All races (male) 46-59

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lyle Weber 1 Mile M 113 16:25 0:16:33 0:16:25

2 Eric Stehlik 1 Mile M 90 16:48 0:16:57 0:16:48

3 Terry Smith 1 Mile M 88 23:48 0:23:57 0:23:47

All races (male) 60+

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Mark Bleach 1 Mile M 9 19:54 0:20:07 0:19:54

All races (male) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Payton Zoubek 1 Mile M 122 12:59 0:13:01 0:12:58

All races (female) 13-25

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Bre Degon 1 Mile F 25 15:29 0:15:34 0:15:29

2 Shelby Tachovsky 1 Mile F 98 15:28 0:15:34 0:15:28

3 Jacee Zoubek 1 Mile F 124 16:11 0:16:16 0:16:10

4 Abigail Zoubek 1 Mile F 120 17:54 0:18:07 0:17:54

5 Ashley Looper 1 Mile F 50 18:56 0:18:58 0:18:56

6 Autumn Palky 1 Mile F 68 18:59 0:18:59 0:18:59

All races (female) 26-35

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time
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All races (female) 26-35

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Amanda Easley 1 Mile F 27 15:27 0:15:30 0:15:27

2 Lindsey Zoubek 1 Mile F 125 16:15 0:16:23 0:16:15

3 Shelby Workman 1 Mile F 116 18:50 0:19:03 0:18:50

4 Krystal Novak 1 Mile F 62 19:55 0:20:13 0:19:55

5 Ashley Stutzman 1 Mile F 95 20:10 0:20:14 0:20:10

6 Haley Stutzman 1 Mile F 97 20:17 0:20:18 0:20:17

7 Katelyn Vrtiska 1 Mile F 107 20:13 0:20:32 0:20:13

8 Steph Brandt 1 Mile F 11 22:21 0:22:29 0:22:20

9 Cassie Pracheil 1 Mile F 75 23:43 0:23:57 0:23:42

All races (female) 36-45

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jenelle Ziemann 1 Mile F 117 13:06 0:13:10 0:13:06

2 Julie Behrens 1 Mile F 4 15:20 0:15:27 0:15:20

3 Cathy Weber 1 Mile F 112 16:25 0:16:33 0:16:25

4 Christine Zoubek 1 Mile F 121 17:54 0:18:09 0:17:54

5 Jamie Vyhnalek 1 Mile F 109 18:49 0:19:00 0:18:49

6 Cheri Chalupa 1 Mile F 20 20:07 0:20:21 0:20:07

7 Melanie Hooper 1 Mile F 43 20:15 0:20:26 0:20:15

8 Laurie Moore 1 Mile F 55 20:25 0:20:35 0:20:25

All races (female) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Adysen Ziemann 1 Mile F 118 12:06 0:12:10 0:12:06

2 Baylor Behrens 1 Mile F 5 12:05 0:12:10 0:12:05

3 Brynlee Ziemann 1 Mile F 119 13:06 0:13:09 0:13:05

4 Samantha Novak 1 Mile F 65 19:53 0:20:12 0:19:52

5 Hadley Brandt 1 Mile F 12 20:19 0:20:27 0:20:19

6 Baila Brandt 1 Mile F 14 20:23 0:20:31 0:20:23

7 Erykah Moore 1 Mile F 56 20:27 0:20:36 0:20:27

8 Ally Volk 1 Mile F 106 20:18 0:20:37 0:20:18

9 Annie Smith 1 Mile F 83 23:47 0:23:56 0:23:46

10 Embry Brandt 1 Mile F 13 23:46 0:23:56 0:23:45

All races (female) 46-59

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kelli Hromek 1 Mile F 44 9:34 0:09:34 0:09:34

2 Kelly Brummett 1 Mile F 16 15:23 0:15:25 0:15:23

3 Julie Reetz 1 Mile F 79 15:26 0:15:31 0:15:25

4 Brenda Nerud 1 Mile F 60 16:16 0:16:22 0:16:15

5 Linda Easley 1 Mile F 26 16:51 0:16:56 0:16:51

6 Tammie Filipi 1 Mile F 30 17:54 0:18:03 0:17:54

7 Karen Bruns 1 Mile F 17 19:57 0:20:08 0:19:57

8 Karen Smith 1 Mile F 87 22:23 0:22:31 0:22:23

All races (female) 60+

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cindy Winterfeld 1 Mile F 115 13:33 0:13:38 0:13:33

2 Carol Olson 1 Mile F 66 16:47 0:16:57 0:16:47

3 Judy Vyhnalek 1 Mile F 111 17:58 0:18:03 0:17:58

4 Vicky Parks 1 Mile F 69 20:13 0:20:25 0:20:12

5 Peg Bergmeyer 1 Mile F 8 20:11 0:20:25 0:20:10

6 Karen Sokolik 1 Mile F 89 20:18 0:20:37 0:20:18

7 Lou Hajek 1 Mile F 40 21:50 0:22:08 0:21:49

8 Teresa Hunt 1 Mile F 45 21:55 0:22:09 0:21:54



Results

 

 

 

 

 

3/3

 

All races (female) 60+

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

9 Jamie Jackson 1 Mile F 130 22:10 0:22:34 0:22:10

All races (female) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Atley Zoubek 1 Mile F 123 12:05 0:12:11 0:12:05
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All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jeff Coenen 5K M 22 7:28 0:23:14 0:23:12

2 Tyler Abbott 5K M 1 7:25 0:23:19 0:23:05

3 Brian Kohout 5K M 49 7:58 0:24:47 0:24:45

4 Austin Peterson 5K M 72 8:49 0:27:28 0:27:25

5 Jackson Finner 5K M 33 8:55 0:27:56 0:27:43

6 Brant Pracheil 5K M 77 9:22 0:29:09 0:29:06

7 MItchel Bennett 5K M 7 9:41 0:30:17 0:30:07

8 Matt Smith 5K M 86 10:04 0:31:20 0:31:17

9 Brian Pickering 5K M 74 11:13 0:35:05 0:34:52

10 Zech Williams 5K M 114 11:42 0:36:31 0:36:21

11 Zach Luedtke 5K M 51 11:48 0:36:45 0:36:41

12 Jerad Fuller 5K M 36 11:51 0:36:59 0:36:49

13 Greg Luedtke 5K M 53 12:58 0:40:24 0:40:20

14 Jeff Stillwagon 5K M 93 13:10 0:41:02 0:40:57

15 Greg Tysher 5K M 127 14:49 0:46:04 0:46:04

16 Brent Kasl 5K M 47 16:14 0:50:36 0:50:28

17 James Bond 5K M 10 16:14 0:50:37 0:50:28

18 Donald Hoffman 5K M 42 19:08 0:59:31 0:59:27

All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Allison Meints 5K F 54 7:16 0:22:38 0:22:37

2 Rachel Pickering 5K F 73 7:18 0:22:54 0:22:41

3 Kristin Carmichael 5K F 19 7:54 0:24:38 0:24:35

4 Whitney Gibbons 5K F 39 8:18 0:25:56 0:25:49

5 Paula Creamer 5K F 24 8:25 0:26:13 0:26:11

6 Rebecca Fuller 5K F 37 8:26 0:26:31 0:26:12

7 Ashley Coenen 5K F 21 8:43 0:27:08 0:27:07

8 Sharry Henning 5K F 41 8:43 0:27:09 0:27:06

9 Betsy Pavelka 5K F 70 8:52 0:27:37 0:27:34

10 Jill Oltman 5K F 67 9:00 0:28:05 0:27:59

11 Jordin Battaglia 5K F 3 9:29 0:29:38 0:29:30

12 Sara Theobald 5K F 101 9:35 0:29:57 0:29:49

13 Megan Burkey 5K F 18 9:35 0:29:57 0:29:49

14 Andrea Pracheil 5K F 78 10:12 0:31:47 0:31:44

15 Judy Bors 5K F 128 10:20 0:32:08 0:32:06

16 Rebecca Steuk 5K F 91 10:32 0:32:48 0:32:45

17 Amy Fosler 5K F 35 11:13 0:35:04 0:34:53

18 Sam Barley 5K F 2 11:13 0:35:09 0:34:52

19 Carolyn Pavlish 5K F 129 11:47 0:36:40 0:36:38

20 Abbie Sanders 5K F 80 11:48 0:36:45 0:36:41

21 Sadie Cox 5K F 23 11:51 0:36:59 0:36:50

22 Chelsea Smith 5K F 85 11:49 0:37:05 0:36:43

23 BJ June 5K F 46 11:58 0:37:12 0:37:10

24 Bonnie Nerud 5K F 58 11:59 0:37:16 0:37:14

25 Kelli Kohout 5K F 48 12:29 0:38:50 0:38:50

26 Nicole Finner 5K F 34 12:37 0:39:25 0:39:13

27 Sally Tyma 5K F 102 14:22 0:44:43 0:44:39

28 Rochelle Bruha 5K F 15 14:27 0:44:57 0:44:54

29 Staci Tyma 5K F 103 15:50 0:49:24 0:49:13

30 Shelena Neeman 5K F 57 16:00 0:49:50 0:49:42

31 Stephanie Schuelke 5K F 81 15:59 0:49:50 0:49:42

32 Jen Feken 5K F 29 16:15 0:50:36 0:50:29

33 Mary Tyma 5K F 104 16:58 0:52:55 0:52:44

34 Ruth Luedtke 5K F 52 17:00 0:52:59 0:52:51

35 Janelle Ekeler 5K F 28 17:00 0:53:00 0:52:51
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

36 Maria Peterson 5K F 71 17:01 0:53:00 0:52:52
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All races (male) 13-25

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Tyler Abbott 5K M 1 7:25 0:23:19 0:23:05

2 Austin Peterson 5K M 72 8:49 0:27:28 0:27:25

3 Jackson Finner 5K M 33 8:55 0:27:56 0:27:43

4 Zach Luedtke 5K M 51 11:48 0:36:45 0:36:41

All races (male) 26-35

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jeff Coenen 5K M 22 7:28 0:23:14 0:23:12

2 Brian Kohout 5K M 49 7:58 0:24:47 0:24:45

3 Brant Pracheil 5K M 77 9:22 0:29:09 0:29:06

4 Matt Smith 5K M 86 10:04 0:31:20 0:31:17

5 Brian Pickering 5K M 74 11:13 0:35:05 0:34:52

6 Jerad Fuller 5K M 36 11:51 0:36:59 0:36:49

7 Brent Kasl 5K M 47 16:14 0:50:36 0:50:28

All races (male) 36-45

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Zech Williams 5K M 114 11:42 0:36:31 0:36:21

2 James Bond 5K M 10 16:14 0:50:37 0:50:28

All races (male) 46-59

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 MItchel Bennett 5K M 7 9:41 0:30:17 0:30:07

2 Jeff Stillwagon 5K M 93 13:10 0:41:02 0:40:57

3 Greg Tysher 5K M 127 14:49 0:46:04 0:46:04

All races (male) 60+

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Greg Luedtke 5K M 53 12:58 0:40:24 0:40:20

2 Donald Hoffman 5K M 42 19:08 0:59:31 0:59:27

All races (female) 13-25

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jordin Battaglia 5K F 3 9:29 0:29:38 0:29:30

2 Amy Fosler 5K F 35 11:13 0:35:04 0:34:53

3 Abbie Sanders 5K F 80 11:48 0:36:45 0:36:41

4 Sadie Cox 5K F 23 11:51 0:36:59 0:36:50

5 Maria Peterson 5K F 71 17:01 0:53:00 0:52:52

All races (female) 26-35

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Allison Meints 5K F 54 7:16 0:22:38 0:22:37

2 Rachel Pickering 5K F 73 7:18 0:22:54 0:22:41

3 Kristin Carmichael 5K F 19 7:54 0:24:38 0:24:35

4 Whitney Gibbons 5K F 39 8:18 0:25:56 0:25:49

5 Rebecca Fuller 5K F 37 8:26 0:26:31 0:26:12

6 Ashley Coenen 5K F 21 8:43 0:27:08 0:27:07

7 Andrea Pracheil 5K F 78 10:12 0:31:47 0:31:44

8 Rebecca Steuk 5K F 91 10:32 0:32:48 0:32:45

9 Sam Barley 5K F 2 11:13 0:35:09 0:34:52

10 Chelsea Smith 5K F 85 11:49 0:37:05 0:36:43

11 BJ June 5K F 46 11:58 0:37:12 0:37:10

12 Bonnie Nerud 5K F 58 11:59 0:37:16 0:37:14
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All races (female) 26-35

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

13 Kelli Kohout 5K F 48 12:29 0:38:50 0:38:50

14 Nicole Finner 5K F 34 12:37 0:39:25 0:39:13

15 Shelena Neeman 5K F 57 16:00 0:49:50 0:49:42

16 Stephanie Schuelke 5K F 81 15:59 0:49:50 0:49:42

All races (female) 36-45

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Betsy Pavelka 5K F 70 8:52 0:27:37 0:27:34

2 Jill Oltman 5K F 67 9:00 0:28:05 0:27:59

3 Sara Theobald 5K F 101 9:35 0:29:57 0:29:49

4 Megan Burkey 5K F 18 9:35 0:29:57 0:29:49

5 Sally Tyma 5K F 102 14:22 0:44:43 0:44:39

6 Jen Feken 5K F 29 16:15 0:50:36 0:50:29

All races (female) 46-59

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Paula Creamer 5K F 24 8:25 0:26:13 0:26:11

2 Sharry Henning 5K F 41 8:43 0:27:09 0:27:06

3 Judy Bors 5K F 128 10:20 0:32:08 0:32:06

4 Carolyn Pavlish 5K F 129 11:47 0:36:40 0:36:38

5 Rochelle Bruha 5K F 15 14:27 0:44:57 0:44:54

6 Staci Tyma 5K F 103 15:50 0:49:24 0:49:13

7 Ruth Luedtke 5K F 52 17:00 0:52:59 0:52:51

All races (female) 60+

Pos Athlete Race Sex Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Mary Tyma 5K F 104 16:58 0:52:55 0:52:44

2 Janelle Ekeler 5K F 28 17:00 0:53:00 0:52:51


